Monchsdegginger Lauf um den Plossen20.11.2011

Schulerlauf - Gesamtwertung

Platz Name

1 Wallner, Christoph
2 Schwarzbauer, Robin
3 Halmheu, Christoph
4 Heinloth, Bernhard
5 Stockinger, Florian
5 Stroszeck, Jochen
7 Stockinger, Alois

8 Halmheu, Florian

9 GroR3, Frauke

10 Rasche, Benedikt
11 Schuster, Chiara
12 Damrat, Andre

13 Link, Michael

14 Kraus, Eva

15 Neumann, Christopher
16 Proschek, Marcel
17 Braun, Gerhard

17 Schwarzbauer, Teresa
19 Brabandt, Til

20 Basener, Lisa

21 Barbera, Dorian

22 Loibl, Lyann

23 Gnad, Florian

24 Hiekisch, Lukas

25 Ostermeier, Samuel
26 Wallner, Boris

27 Kugler, Felix

28 Bestler, Simon

29 Humburger, Christoph
30 Schmidt, Lisa

31 Hirmer, Michael

32 Berktold, Hannes
33 Haas, Jochen

34 Mairoser, Rudi

35 Humburger, Lena
36 GroB3, Meike

37 Henke, Michel

38 Miiller, Lukas

39 Schafer, Antonia

39 Schwarzbauer, Julian
41 Neubauer, Laura
42 Bdhm, Jacqueline
43 Herrmann, Felix

44 Rasche, Lukas

45 Schiele, Georg

46 Loibl, Leyla

a7 Lechsel, Leander
48 Mabhlert, Colleen

49 Strauf3, Philipp

50 Braun, Sarah

51 Lechner, Sebastian
52 Lechner, Christian
53 Eberhart, Lorena
54 Nagler, Jakob

55 Niedermeier, Karl

Verein m/f
LSG-Aalen-TV Unterkochen

Arriba Goppersdorf

Arriba Goppersdorf

TV Triathlon Hilpoltstein

LG Rems-Welland

VSC Donauwdrth

LG Rems-Welland

Arriba Goppersdorf

TSV Wemding F
TSV Nérdlingen

TSV Oettingen F

LG Rems-Welland

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Oettingen F
Arriba Goppersdorf

TSV Wemding

TSV Moénchsdeggingen

Arriba Goppersdorf F
TSV Nordlingen

TSV Neuburg F
TSV Oettingen

TSV Nordlingen F
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

LSG-Aalen-TV Unterkochen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

VSC Donauwdrth

VSC Donauwdrth F
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Harburg

TSV Moénchsdeggingen

Eurocopter Sportgemeinschaft

VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Wemding F
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg F
Arriba Géppersdorf

Arriba Géppersdorf

LG Rems-Welland

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen

TSV Nérdlingen F
TSV Oettingen
VSC Donauwdrth F

FSV Reimlingen

TSV Moénchsdeggingen F
TSV Baumenheim

DAV Donauwoérth

TSV Harburg F
VSC Donauwdrth

TSV Ménchsdeggingen
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JG

1997
1995
1996
1959
1998
1991
1954
1998
1996
1998
1996
2000
1997
1998
1997
1996
1970
1997
1998
2000
1995
1998
1992
2000
1998
1962
2000
2001
2001
2001
1999
1999
1997
1962
1996
1994
2000
1995
2000
2004
2000
1999
1999
2003
2000
1997
2001
1999
2001
2001
2003
1963
1995
2000
1962

AK
SA
MJB
SA
M50
SB
MHK
M55
SB
SiA
SB
SiA
SC
SA
SIB
SA
SA
M40
SiA
SB
SIC
MJB
SIB
MJA
SC
SB
M45
SC
SC
SC
SIC
SB
SB
SA
M45
SiA
wJB
SC
MJB
SIC
SD
SIC
SIB
SB
SD
SC
SiA
SC
SIB
SC
SIC
SD
M45
wJB
SC
M45

AKPL
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Zeit

00:10:38
00:11:08
00:11:19
00:11:25
00:11:44
00:11:44
00:11:49
00:11:51
00:12:01
00:12:09
00:12:10
00:12:11
00:12:25
00:12:30
00:12:40
00:12:42
00:12:48
00:12:48
00:12:49
00:12:53
00:13:13
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:21
00:13:36
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:41
00:13:42
00:13:48
00:13:50
00:13:51
00:13:56
00:13:58
00:13:59
00:14:01
00:14:02
00:14:14
00:14:19
00:14:19
00:14:22
00:14:30
00:14:40
00:14:44
00:14:45
00:14:47
00:14:51
00:14:55
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:09
00:15:11
00:15:17
00:15:27
00:15:31



Platz Name Verein m/f JG AK AKPL Zeit

55 Wild, Jonas LG Warching 2002 SD 00:15:31
57 Deubler, Susanna TSV Oettingen F 1995 WJiB 00:15:46
58 Frénkel, Max VSC Donauwdrth 2005 SD 5 00:15:47
59 Gercke, Jan TSV Monchsdeggingen 2000 SC 11 00:15:49
60 Ruhl, Lukas TSV Monchsdeggingen 1997 SA 00:15:55
61 Wild, Andreas LG Warching 1994 MJB 00:15:58
62 Gerke, Lina TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 1999 SIB 00:16:06
63 Strehle, Rieke LG Rems-Welland 1994 wJB 00:16:11
64 Glockler, Hannes VSC Donauwdrth 2001 SC 12 00:16:13
65 Ruhl, Daniel TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2000 SC 13 00:16:14
66 Rau, Margit TSV Neuburg F 1955 W55 1 00:16:15
67 Henke, Helen VSC Donauwdrth 2002 SID 1 00:16:18
68 Mahlert, Amelie VSC Donauwdrth F 2002 SID 2 00:16:19
69 Schiele, Sebastian TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2002 SD 6 00:16:20
70 Oberman, Stefanie VSC Donauwoérth F 1999 SIB 6 00:16:21
71 Heinloth, Jenny TV Triathlon Hilpoltstein 1995 wJB 5 00:16:22
72 PreiBler, Celine VSC Donauwdrth F 2002 SID 3 00:16:24
73 Mahlert, Chris VSC Donauwdrth 1966 M45 5 00:16:28
74 Huber, Franziska VSC Donauwoérth F 1995 WJB 6 00:16:29
75 Kellner, Tim TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2001 SC 14 00:16:43
76 Stang, Nicole TSV Harburg 1999 SIB 7 00:16:46
7 Engel, Claudia TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2001 SIC 6 00:16:47
78 Gnad, Elias VSC Donauwoérth 2000 SC 15 00:16:51
79 Schmid, Axel TSV Harburg 1998 SB 9 00:16:53
80 Stolte, Patrick VSC Donauwdrth 2002 SD 7 00:16:55
81 Frankel, Marie VSC Donauwdérth F 2001 SIC 7 00:16:56
82 Stolte, Guido VSC Donauwdérth 1968 M40 2 00:16:57
83 Frankel, Carina VSC Donauwoérth F 1973 W35 1 00:17:07
84 Heinloth, Ronny TV Triathlon Hilpoltstein 1999 SB 10 00:17:08
85 Braun, Julius TSV Monchsdeggingen 2002 SD 8 00:17:09
86 Gnad, Gabriela VSC Donauwoérth F 1993 WJIA 1 00:17:10
87 Eberhart, Marlene TSV Harburg F 1962 W45 1 00:17:11
88 Kurnoth, Anna VSC Donauwdrth F 2000 SIC 8 00:17:22
89 Kroepelin, Vera TSV Monchsdeggingen F 1994 wJB 7 00:17:23
90 Loffler, Alisea TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2000 SIC 9 00:17:28
91 Oberman, Sabine LG Donau-Ries F 1963 W45 2 00:17:31
92 Schwarz, Sina TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 1998 SIB 8 00:17:33
93 Schiele, Franziska TSV Monchsdeggingen F 1998 SIB 9 00:17:36
94 Wiedemann, Antonia TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2000 SIC 10 00:17:42
95 Hacker, Bjorn VSC Donauwdrth 2000 SC 16 00:17:43
96 Ferber, Jonas LG Warching 1999 SB 11 00:18:05
97 Ferber, Reinhard LG Warching 1961 M50 2 00:18:06
98 Uschner, Lukas TSV Oettingen 1999 SB 12 00:18:11
99 Uschner, Jorg TSV Oettingen 1958 M50 00:18:12
100 Nagler, Paula VSC Donauwdrth F 2003 SID 00:18:15
101 Hirmer, Annika VSC Donauwdrth F 1998 SIB 10 00:18:16
102 Mitlehner, Meike VSC Donauwdérth F 1999 SIB 11 00:18:17
103 Reiner, Sarah VSC Donauwoérth F 2001 SIC 11 00:18:18
104 Forst, Charlotte VSC Donauwdrth F 2002 SID 5 00:18:19
105 Mabhlert, Babette VSC Donauwdrth F 1972 W35 2 00:18:35
106 Allmannsberger, Paula VSC Donauwdrth F 2004 SID 6 00:18:36
107 Wanner, Luis VSC Donauwoérth 2004 SD 9 00:18:37
108 Allmannsberger, Ralf VSC Donauwdrth 1970 M40 3 00:18:40
109 Nenke, Laura VSC Donauwdrth F 1997 SiA 6 00:18:49
110 Schmidtkunz, Fillip VSC Donauwdérth 2004 SD 10 00:18:50
111 Riehm, Karl-Heinz VSC Donauwoérth 1966 M45 6 00:18:51
112 Uschner, Heidi TSV Oettingen F 1958 W50 1 00:18:52
113 Wanner, Glinter LG Donau-Ries 1966 M45 7 00:18:56
114 Berktold, Lilli TSV Harburg F 2002 SID 7 00:18:59
114 Schmidtkunz, Karin VSC Donauwoérth 1973 W35 3 00:18:59
116 Forst, Emma VSC Donauwdrth F 2005 SID 8 00:19:01
117 Forst, Horst DAV Donauwdrth 1965 M45 8 00:19:02
118 Bairlein, Franziska VSC Donauwdérth F 2001 SIC 12 00:19:31
119 Haas, Daniela TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2001 SIC 13 00:19:32
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120 Ostermeier, Sybille VSC Donauwdrth F 1974 W35 4 00:19:42
121 Mittring, Philipp TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2004 SD 11 00:20:11
122 Kellner, Maja TSV Moénchsdeggingen F 2004 SID 9 00:20:12
123 Rhl, Matthias TSV Moénchsdeggingen 2002 SD 12 00:20:50
124 Berndorfer, Mike TSV Monchsdeggingen 2002 SD 13 00:20:55
125 Mawhinney, Lilian VSC Donauwdérth F 2001 SIC 14 00:21:10
126 Gnad, Silvia VSC Donauwdrth F 1970 W40 1 00:21:11
127 Schuster, Maria TSV Oettingen F 1965 W45 3 00:22:22
128 Mohnle, Jana TSV Monchsdeggingen F 2001 SIC 15 00:23:35
129 Mohnle, Andreas TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1968 M40 00:23:36
130 Ruhl, Thomas TSV Moénchsdeggingen 1965 M45 00:23:39
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